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LRSA IDPA 9-13-14 - Results

STOCK SERVICE PISTOL

#. SCORE #. Name PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 85.94 32. Lee Ovaert 19 SSP - MA USA A53644

2 132.65 22. Fred Scheideler 25 SSP MI SS USA A467224

3 135.92 30. Jeremiah Ooten 56 SSP - SS USA A782397

4 136.09 19. Bryan Singer 37 SSP MI UN USA

5 139.23 8. Joseph Salazar 25 SSP MIR MM USA A432011

6 140.87 33. Roy Baker 34 SSP - UN USA

7 149.04 7. Doug Longshore 48 SSP S MM USA A49027

8 157.12 15. MIKE DEBONO 45 SSP - MM USA A31445

9 157.18 3. Daniel Berger 56 SSP MIR LER MM USA A821480

10 160.98 24. Derek Dusenbery 75 SSP MI UN USA

11 162.09 18. Philip Irwin 36 SSP S MM USA A54192

12 163.49 34. Joel Hurley 44 SSP LE MM USA A782664

13 165.46 4. Joshua Pitcher 84 SSP MI UN USA A653560

14 185.19 23. Paul Mccoy 23 SSP - NV USA

15 186.35 2. Dan Wells 72 SSP - UN USA

16 194.38 12. Craig Cardella 90 SSP - UN USA A342448

17 225.79 16. Donald DiStefano 66 SSP SS UN USA A116593

18 253.16 29. John Connell 157 SSP - UN USA

19 297.92 13. Bryan Harvey 114 SSP S UN USA A731744

DQ 5. Len Weld SSP SS MM USA A416425

Disqualified (DQ)
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LRSA IDPA 9-13-14 - Results

ENHANCED SERVICE PISTOL

#. SCORE #. Name PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 130.76 1. Lee Turner 39 ESP S MIR SS USA A53828

2 141.85 25. Andy Flores 72 ESP SS MM USA A11320

3 337.99 31. Brittany Holsapple 127 ESP L UN USA

DQ 28. Bryce Holsapple ESP MI MM USA A200693

Disqualified (DQ)
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LRSA IDPA 9-13-14 - Results

ENHANCED SERVICE REVOLVER

#. SCORE #. Name PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 199.82 9. Roger Clark 57 ESR - NV USA A31749

Disqualified (DQ)
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LRSA IDPA 9-13-14 - Results

STOCK SERVICE REVOLVER

#. SCORE #. Name PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 196.47 26. David Sabal 103 SSR S MIR MM USA A692380

Disqualified (DQ)
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LRSA IDPA 9-13-14 - Results

LADY

#. SCORE
COMPETITOR

#. Name
PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 337.99 31. Brittany Holsapple 127 ESP L UN USA

DQ 5. Len Weld SSP SS MM USA A416425

DQ 28. Bryce Holsapple ESP MI MM USA A200693

Disqualified (DQ)
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LRSA IDPA 9-13-14 - Results

LAW ENFORCEMENT (ACTIVE)

#. SCORE
COMPETITOR

#. Name
PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 163.49 34. Joel Hurley 44 SSP LE MM USA A782664

DQ 5. Len Weld SSP SS MM USA A416425

DQ 28. Bryce Holsapple ESP MI MM USA A200693

Disqualified (DQ)
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LRSA IDPA 9-13-14 - Results

SUPER SENIOR

#. SCORE
COMPETITOR

#. Name
PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 141.85 25. Andy Flores 72 ESP SS MM USA A11320

2 225.79 16. Donald DiStefano 66 SSP SS UN USA A116593

DQ 5. Len Weld SSP SS MM USA A416425

DQ 28. Bryce Holsapple ESP MI MM USA A200693

Disqualified (DQ)
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LRSA IDPA 9-13-14 - Results

SENIOR

#. SCORE
COMPETITOR

#. Name
PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 130.76 1. Lee Turner 39 ESP S MIR SS USA A53828

2 149.04 7. Doug Longshore 48 SSP S MM USA A49027

3 162.09 18. Philip Irwin 36 SSP S MM USA A54192

4 196.47 26. David Sabal 103 SSR S MIR MM USA A692380

5 297.92 13. Bryan Harvey 114 SSP S UN USA A731744

DQ 5. Len Weld SSP SS MM USA A416425

DQ 28. Bryce Holsapple ESP MI MM USA A200693

Disqualified (DQ)
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LRSA IDPA 9-13-14 - Results

MILITARY (RETIRED)

#. SCORE
COMPETITOR

#. Name
PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 130.76 1. Lee Turner 39 ESP S MIR SS USA A53828

2 139.23 8. Joseph Salazar 25 SSP MIR MM USA A432011

3 157.18 3. Daniel Berger 56 SSP MIR LER MM USA A821480

4 196.47 26. David Sabal 103 SSR S MIR MM USA A692380

DQ 5. Len Weld SSP SS MM USA A416425

DQ 28. Bryce Holsapple ESP MI MM USA A200693

Disqualified (DQ)
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LRSA IDPA 9-13-14 - Results

MILITARY (ACTIVE)

#. SCORE
COMPETITOR

#. Name
PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 132.65 22. Fred Scheideler 25 SSP MI SS USA A467224

2 136.09 19. Bryan Singer 37 SSP MI UN USA

3 160.98 24. Derek Dusenbery 75 SSP MI UN USA

4 165.46 4. Joshua Pitcher 84 SSP MI UN USA A653560

DQ 5. Len Weld SSP SS MM USA A416425

DQ 28. Bryce Holsapple ESP MI MM USA A200693

Disqualified (DQ)
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LRSA IDPA 9-13-14 - Results

LAW ENFORCEMENT (RETIRED)

#. SCORE
COMPETITOR

#. Name
PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 157.18 3. Daniel Berger 56 SSP MIR LER MM USA A821480

DQ 5. Len Weld SSP SS MM USA A416425

DQ 28. Bryce Holsapple ESP MI MM USA A200693

Disqualified (DQ)


